Name

Allemann, Leonard
Barnes, Kurt
Benson, Lyman
Boatman, Bob
Lange, Robert
Hahn, Dave

MInnema, Howard

Montsma, Kenneth W.

Proulx, Maurice
Sylla, William

Woepse, Scott

175,000 First Services

175,000 FIRST SERVICES

#in Standing Company
5 Accelerated Genetics
10 East Central/Select Sires
3 North Star / Select Sires
7 East Central/Select Sires
4 Accelerated Genetics
11 East Central/ Select Sires
9 East Central/Select Sires
8 Accelerated Genetics
1 Quebec Al Centre (CIAQ)
2 Accelerated Genetics
6 NorthStar Cooperative

Date Reached Goal

11/2013
6/2017
6/2003
7/2015
6/2012
6/2017
7/2016
2014
9/99
4/2000

6/2014

July 26, 20181



