## 175,000 FIRST SERVICES

<u>Name</u>	# in Standing	<b>Company</b>	<b>Date Reached Goal</b>
Allemann, Leonard	5	Accelerated Genetics	11/2013
Barnes, Kurt	10	East Central/Select Sires	6/2017
Benson, Lyman	3	North Star / Select Sires	6/2003
Boatman, Bob	7	East Central/Select Sires	7/2015
Lange, Robert	4	Accelerated Genetics	6/2012
Hahn, Dave	11	East Central/ Select Sires	6/2017
MInnema, Howard	9	East Central/Select Sires	7/2016
Montsma, Kenneth W	<i>'</i> . 8	Accelerated Genetics	2014
Proulx, Maurice	1	Quebec Al Centre (CIAQ)	9/99
Sylla, William	2	Accelerated Genetics	4/2000
Woepse, Scott	6	NorthStar Cooperative	6/2014